:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7372422

Sep 21, 2023 10:49 (UTC)

In epoch 230,388 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 609666 - 0.016114898 ETH®
25.52 USD

2 609667 - 0.016201675 ETH®
25.66 USD

3 609668 - 0.016145901 ETH®
25.57 USD

4 609669 - 0.016147430 ETH®
25.57 USD

S 609670 - 0.016121673 ETH®
25.53 USD

6 609671 - 0.016153574 ETH®
25.58 USD

7 609672 - 0.016124780 ETH®
25.54 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/7372422
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/230388
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/609666
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/609667
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/609668
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/609669
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/609670
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/609671
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/609672
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Validator Id

609673

609674

609675

609676

609677

609678

609679

609680

609681

Validator Id

640457

Amount

- 0.016141059
25.56 USD

- 0.016126338
25.54 USD

- 0.055882446
88.51 USD

- 0.056092695
88.84 USD

- 0.016127875
25.54 USD

- 0.016127090
25.54 USD

- 0.016052656
25.42 USD

- 0.016139495
25.56 USD

- 0.016170146
25.61 USD

Amount

+ 0.054232742
85.90 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/609673
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/609674
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/609675
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/609676
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/609677
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/609678
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/609679
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/609680
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/609681
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/640457

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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