

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-16 16:19 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7372422
DATE & TIME	Sep 21, 2023 · 10:49 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>230,388</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>609666</u>	- 0.016114898 ETH ⊘ 25.52 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>609667</u>	- 0.016201675 ETH 🔗 25.66 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>609668</u>	- 0.016145901 ETH ⊘ 25.57 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>609669</u>	- 0.016147430 ETH ⊘ 25.57 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>609670</u>	- 0.016121673 ETH ⊘ 25.53 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>609671</u>	- 0.016153574 ETH 📀 25.58 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>609672</u>	- 0.016124780 ETH ⊘ 25.54 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>609673</u>	- 0.016141059 ETH ③ 25.56 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>609674</u>	- 0.016126338 ETH ③ 25.54 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>609675</u>	- 0.055882446 ETH ⊘ 88.51 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>609676</u>	- 0.056092695 ETH ③ 88.84 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>609677</u>	- 0.016127875 ETH ⊘ 25.54 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>609678</u>	- 0.016127090 ETH ⊘ 25.54 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>609679</u>	- 0.016052656 ETH ② 25.42 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>609680</u>	- 0.016139495 ETH ⊘ 25.56 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>609681</u>	- 0.016170146 ETH 25.61 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

+ 0.054232742 ETH ⊘ 85.90 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.